		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

PACKAGING
CX-1-03 - Tray Pack (Standard)
HOW TO ORDER CX-1-03 CRYSTALS
CX-1
-03
32 MHz
(
25ppm
/
25ppm
/
50ppm
/
I
)
“S” if special or
O.T.=3
RD O.T. Mode
C=Ceramic Lid
Frequency
Calibration
Frequency
Total Frequency Temp. Range:
custom design.
Blank=Fundamental Blank=Glass Lid
Tolerance*
Stability over
Tolerance
C = Commercial
Blank if Std.
Mode
@25
OC
Temp. Range
I = Industrial
(A)
M = Military
(B)
S = Specify
(C)
*Other calibration fill in ppm.
CIRCUIT DESIGN
A conventional CMOS Pierce Oscillator is shown below.
The crystal oscillates at a frequency fO above the crystal’s
series-resonant frequency fs. The crystal is effectively
inductive and, in combination with RA, Cd and Cg in the
feedback loop, provides approximately 180
O phase shift
necessary to obtain oscillation. Typical component values
for a Pierce Oscillator using a 16 MHz crystal with a
74HC04 hex inverter are shown below:
Typical Application as Pierce Oscillator
Using 74HC04 CMOS Hex Inverter at 5 VDC
AMPLIFIER
BUFFER
C
G
C
D
R
A
CX-1
Contact factory for
design guidelines
OSC
Freq (f )
O
R
f
C
S
CONVENTIONAL CMOS
PIERCE OSCILLATOR CIRCUIT